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08-06-24 * Lacher:07.30

* Base : 520000

S:0928 *
P: 1%
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* (C)2024w Data Technology

* Enjeu :
* 3 Participants
* Définitive
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SL2  SL3 CONS

1 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
2 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
3 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
4 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
5 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
6 YASSE LAURENT

7 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
8 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
9 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE

FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
MARCHE-EN-F
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE

16 2 499682 BE1016170-22
16 8 2 BE1016231-22
16 9 3 BE1036349-21
16 1 4 BE1023972-21
16 3 5 BE1016110-22
8 5 489436 BE1046845-22
16 14 6 BE1010434-20
16 16 7 BE1080348-21
16 5 8 BE1016030-22

14.22280
14.22520
14.29030
14.30100
14.30510
14.29180
14.44050
14.45230
14.50170

1211.4482
1210.2745
1192.4162
1189.2471
1187.3161
1167.2693
1151.1200
1147.6829
1134.9101
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